🏷 Nevada Dental Benefits, Ltd.[®]

a PRIME CARE company A certified dental plan for the Nevada Health Insurance Exchange



NDB NEVADA KIDS + ADULT SUMMARY OF DENTAL BENEFITS

Certified Dental Plans

Nevada Dental Benefits, Ltd. (NDB) is the largest dental managed care company in Nevada and has faithfully served Nevada labor unions for many years. We have been certified by Nevada Health Link to offer quality and affordable dental coverage for children. We offer a variety of child-only dental plans in the counties of Clark, Nye and Washoe through Nevada Health Link.

We also offer an extensive network of family dentists and specialists who have met the high professional standards required by NDB. When you choose NDB for child-only dental coverage, you'll have the peace of mind that your child or children will receive quality dental services from established dentists at a price that is right for you.

Nevada Dental Benefits, Ltd. is pleased to offer the lowest individual rates for a pediatric dental plan through Nevada Health Link. The NDB plans offered for plan year 2015 are:

NDB Nevada Kids + Adult Southern NV: \$15.90/month Northern NV: \$17.90/month



NDB Nevada Kids Dental Plans

The NDB Nevada Kids Dental Plans provide members with a comprehensive dental benefit plan with fixed, low out-of-pocket costs for covered procedures. Members may choose to receive services from any office within NDB's "Premier Benefit" Provider Network of general and specialty dentists.

Benefits:

- No Plan Year Deductible
- No Annual Maximum
- 50-100% Cost Savings Compared to Usual Dental Customary Fees
- Accessible & Affordable Care at Local Dentist
- Low Cost Provider

If your general dentist recommends the need for services from a specialist, your general dentist will submit a "Request for Specialty Referral" to NDB for pre-authorization.



NDB Nevada Dentist Locations in the Las Vegas Area



HOW TO ENROLL:

Visit www.nevadahealthlink.com to complete the online enrollment process or to obtain assistance with completing an application.

OPEN ENROLLMENT DATE:

November 15, 2014 – February 15, 2015* *A "Special Enrollment Period" from November 15 through February 15, 2015, may be available to certain consumers through Nevada Health Link. Please contact Nevada Health Link to see if you qualify.



DENTAL PLAN OPTIONS	Silver Plan (member pay)
Plan Year Deductible	No Deductible
Plan Year Maximum	No Plan Pay Maximum
DIAGNOSTIC PROCEDURES	Сорау
Comprehensive Oral Exam	\$0
Periodic Oral Exam	\$0
Limited Oral Evaluation	\$0
Full Mouth X-rays	\$40
Single Tooth X-ray	\$5
Bitewing X-rays	\$5 - \$20
PREVENTIVE PROCEDURES	Сорау
Cleaning	\$35
Fluoride	\$15
RESTORATIVE PROCEDURES	Сорау
Fillings	\$40 - \$70
Porcelain and Metal Crowns	\$300 - \$400
Prefabricated Stainless Steel Crowns	\$50 - \$75
ENDODONTICS	Сорау
Pulpotomy	\$50
Root Canal	\$200 - \$400
ORAL SURGERY	Сорау
Simple Extraction	\$75
Surgical Extractions	\$100 - \$180
MEDICALLY NECESSARY ORTHODONTICS	Not Covered

*To be paid over a two year period, according to the Plan's payment schedule.

Note: This is not a comprehensive listing of all covered dental services. Other limitations and exclusions may apply.

DENTAL FOCUS

NDB provides appropriate knowledge, education, guidance, and tools to help our members make healthy life choices.

Dental disease management and wellness programs lead the way for coordinated and appropriate oral health care.

The customer experience exceeds expectations in all ways.

OUR MISSION

Our Mission is to help people live longer, healthier lives by supplying affordable dental care from trustworthy dental professionals that share common values.

OUR CORE VALUES: INTEGRITY

We do what we say and when we say it, and everything will be done ethically.

INNOVATION

We always look for ways to develop new approaches that improve dental health and wellness.

DIVERSITY

We encourage a variety of perspectives and a workforce that reflects the diversity of our customers, markets, and communities.

EXPERIENCE

The customer's experience with our product and services defines our quality.

COMMUNITY

We take responsibility for how our work impacts people and communities. We volunteer our time and talents to improve the lives of the people in Nevada.

Nevada Dental Benefits, Ltd.® a PRIMECARE® company